ZONE B - VIEUX - 2 premiers tombés surles5P - M

RO3 EAU 09 ZB V

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DUVAL Adrien
OZANNE Maurice
BOUTRY P&F
CORNILLOT Willia
MASSELINE Eric
QUIBEL Jean-Loui
DUDA P&F
SAUTREUIL Jean-P
CORNU Thierry
ZANGA Didier
CAZIN Hervé
RODRIGUE Patrick
LAPIRDO Antonio
CHEVALLIER Chris
DUDOUIT Pascal
RANGER Yves
SAMMARTANO N & Z
LESUEUR Pierre
PEREIRA P&F Manu
DELAMARE LEBAS
BELVER José
COSTA Joaquim
SENECOT Yanis
PLURIAU Jean-Cla
COUTURIER Serge
RZENICKI Michel
VIGE Jean-Claude
FILGUEIRAS Amade
CHANDELLIER Dani
ANGOT Christian
BRUMENT Bruno
PHIQUEPRON Jacqu
CORIS Bruno / AN
BOISSEAU Yoann
GRIBOUVAL Hervé
ROUEN Daniel
HOUSSAIS Laurent
BOULET André
HORCHOLLES Danny
BONNIN Jean-Clau
BULOT/TROLONG
MOREIRA José Car
FERREIRA Florent
DUCROCQ Jacques
HOUDARD Pé&Fils
GUILLOTIN Pierre
RIOULT Philippe
PETITHON Jéréme
SORIN Alain
LEROQY Patrice

Prix
22
21
20
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
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Points

735
1749
1887
1012
1827
1515
1540
2278
1549
1669
902
1161
1420
1605
1962
2302
1781
1262
1403
730
836
1143
1314
1375
1342
1355
968
551
583
665
806
1233
1026
330
529
112
234
309
414
542
740
46
252
48
84
176
182
219
226
293

Société
QUEVILLY
ELBEUF
QUEVILLY
ELBEUF
SOTTEV
ELBEUF

ST MARCEL
QUEVILLY
BRIONNE
ST MARCEL
LOUVIERS
BRIONNE
SOTTEV
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
SOTTEV
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
SOTTEV
LOUVIERS
LOUVIERS
BRIONNE
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
BRIONNE
LOUVIERS
QUEVILLY
BRIONNE
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
ETREPAGNY
QUEVILLY
LOUVIERS
ST MARCEL
ELBEUF
ETREPAGNY
ETREPAGNY
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ETREPAGNY
ELBEUF
ETREPAGNY
ELBEUF
BRIONNE
ELBEUF
LOUVIERS
ST MARCEL

ise a jour le 7aolt



